3-Year Maintenance Contract for Flood Control Dams

General Services
Spec #43-09/16

Scheduled Maintenance

Monthly
Quarterly
Annual

Scheduled Maintenance Total

Scheduled Repairs

Advertised in the Newspaper
354 firms notified

45 Plan Holders

3 Responses

General Asphalt

Paving Co
Unit Price

$8,700.00
$19,490.00
$68,659.00

$590,187.00
$207,557.00

Marine
Maintenance &
Construction
Unit Price

$4,329.17
$9,144.45
$64,924.00

$380,972.00
$218,550.00

GOE
International

Unit Price

$8,474.00
$8,474.00
$8,474.00

$305,064.00
$40,600.00




