3-Year Maintenance Contract for Flood Control Dams General Services Spec #43-09/16

	General Asphalt Paving Co	Marine Maintenance & Construction	GOE International
Scheduled Maintenance	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Monthly	\$8,700.00	\$4,329.17	\$8,474.00
Quarterly	\$19,490.00	\$9,144.45	\$8,474.00
Annual	\$68,659.00	\$64,924.00	\$8,474.00
Scheduled Maintenance Total	\$590,187.00	\$380,972.00	\$305,064.00
Scheduled Repairs	\$207,557.00	\$218,550.00	\$40,600.00

Advertised in the Newspaper 354 firms notified 45 Plan Holders 3 Responses